
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

NLK-3.66. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT  B21-601, B21-611  Anufriev B.F.
Mon, 23 Dec 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Probability Theory  B23-205  Ovchinnikova A.O.
Mon, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT  B21-601, B21-602, B21-604, B21-611  Tarasyuk G.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 11:05 — 13:30 TEST Course project: CAD  B22-601  Tokarev A.N., Yudin I.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  S22-114  Nifontov D.R.
Thu, 26 Dec 10:00 — 12:00 ATT  B22-222  Hangulyan E.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information Measuring Systems of Nuclear Power Facilities  B21-604

 Anufriev B.F.
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  B22-222  Kan K.
Fri, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Numerical Methods for Problem Solving on Non-Orthogonal Grids  M24-201

 Shilnikov K.E.
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Numerical Methods in Economics  M24-201  Kryanev A.V.
Sat, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S22-602  Biryukov A.P., Tokarev A.N.
Sat, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Principles of Engineering Design  S22-401, S22-402  Biryukov A.P.,

Tokarev A.N.
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B23-222  Pugachyov O.V.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Measuring Systems of Nuclear Power Facilities  B21-604

 Anufriev B.F.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory  B23-222  Ovchinnikova A.O.
Fri, 17 Jan 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM  B21-601, B21-602, B21-604, B21-611  Tarasyuk G.M.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B21-601, B21-611  Anufriev B.F.
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B23-222  Anikin A.A., Lahmanskiy K.E.
Thu, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B23-222  Chmyhov M.A., Kulikov R.K., Lyahova Y.S.


